Installation
Manual
For WUXGA, Component Video, Composite Video and S-Video with full stereo
audio support and full IR/RS232 non-blocking matrix switching
Switch up to 64 remote devices to 64 remote displays located up to 1,000 feet away.
CATXPro
64-port HDTV CAT5 Matrix Switch

Approvals UL, CE, ROHS Compliant
Operating Temp. 32-131°F (0-55 °C)
Storage Temp. -4-185 °F (-20-85 °C)
Humidity Up to 95%
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
XTP-TXS XTPRO UXGA/Audio/RS232/IR tranmitter with Local Video . Includes:[ XTP-RX and (PS5VD1A)]
XTP-RXS XTPRO UXGA/Audio/RS232/IR  receiver with Dual Video Includes:[ XTP-RX and (PS5VD1A)]
XTP-RXLS UXGA/Audio/RS232/IR  Long Range receiver. Includes:[ XTP-RXL and (PS5VD1A)]
XTX-RXS XT Xpress UXGA/Audio  receiver. Includes:[ XTJ-RX and (PS5VD1A)]
XTJ-TXS XT UXGA/Audio  tranmitter. Includes:[ XTJ-RX and (PS5VD1A)]
SM-TCPS TCP/IP Control include SMTCP, (CCRS232MM ) and (PS5VD1A)]
SM-EYE External infrared receiver.  IR range of 10’ to 30’
RMT-2 Remote control device
XTP-RXXS Xtreem UXGA/Audio/RS-232/IR CAT5 1699ft Receiver with Remote Control for Skew Setting. Includes: [XTP-RXX, SMRMT, & (PS5VD2A)]
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CSWX16X16S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  16 IN X 16 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX16X16, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX16X32S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  16 IN X 32 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX16X32, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX16X48S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  16 IN X 48 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX16X48, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX16X64S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  16 IN X 64 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX16X64, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX32X16S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  32 IN X 16 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX32X16, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX32X32S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  32 IN X 32 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX32X32, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX32X48S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  32 IN X 48 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX32X48, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX32X64S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  32 IN X 64 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX32X64, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX48X16S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  48 IN X 16 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX48X16, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX48X32S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  48 IN X 32 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX48X32, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX48X48S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  48 IN X 48 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX48X48, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX48X64S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  48 IN X 64 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX48X64, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX64X16S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  64 IN X 16 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX64X16, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX64X32S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  64 IN X 32 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX64X32, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX64X48S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  64 IN X 48 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX64X48, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX64X64S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  64 IN X 64 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX64X64, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
4 www.smartavi.com
•	 Corporate or Educational Presentations
•	 Financial (Remote Servers/User Control)
•	 Call Centers for Technical Support